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           Travel Training Service 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Travel  Service provides travel 

training to adults with disabilities 

  

You can self-refer or be referred by your 

relative or a professional 

 

You need to be 16 + 

You need to be a resident of London Borough 

of Hounslow or work in Hounslow 

 

My name is Ewa and I am the Travel 

Training Team Leader 
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You have a learning or physical disability, Mental 

Health needs or Autism Spectrum Condition 

 

You know a professional who can give us 

information about how best to support you 

You are willing to travel on Public Transport and 

learn skills to become independent 

 

 

For further information please contact Ewa 

ewa.sieracka@hounslow.gov.uk 

07903 870067 

mailto:ewa.sieracka@hounslow.gov.uk

